

18 dtd 16.12.21
of accused person.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No. 1 and appearance

No witness is present today. So, the case is adjourned.

Fix 4.2.22 for appearance of the accused person and
evidence of CSW No.1.

Prosecution to take steps. Issue summons accordingly.

Dictt and corr by me

S.J

Sessions Judge
Paschim Medinipur